TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

EAFSIAFCYIA

(NI FYSOHYUN° DAY IFID)
CONTROL BOX

(PRESS WITOUT PLATE CHANGER)

oia

SECTION

22 a &S
SECTION NUMBER

53421 610

196




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

IV eV kIY s VRS
SECTION SECTION NUMBER
K7—2 ONSRIEFTCRBELTEILADT, €y PESTEXL TSN,

¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a gset.

EAENIFTYIR

(NN INCLaohoYIFT
CONTROL BOX

(PRESS WITOUT PLATE CHANGER)

| 53427 610 |

(

Mo ;%3?% SET Mo TR PART NAME it
- R %S/ PART I #HiE"/ COMPONENT PARTS W 0ty
5342 61 610-2 P-ROMYECPUR™ =P CPU BOARD WITH UV-EPROM 1
57,58
5342 61 620-~1 P-ROMYUF2IT1H2FFIND CIRCUIT BOARD WITH UV-EPROM 1
35,36
1 5663 74 131 ZAML(ZHZIN) LABEL{(JAPANESE) 3
2 5344 61 122 WRUIAANS - BOX COVER ’
3 99307001 Y-o%%¥35~ XEB1202 SURGE KILLER XEB1202 2
4 5290 61 633 P=-At> 300MM GROUND WIRE 300MM 5
5 5330 61 615 FouRN A TERMINAL 1
6 977291 ATYF P1-25/E/SVB SWITCH P1-25/E/SVB 1
7 5341 74 0381 ATDALYFI= (RITH) MAIN SWITCH SEAL(WHITE) 1
7 5342 74 081-1 ATUFI-L(T3597) SWITCH SHEEL(BLACK) 1
8 5342 61 123-1 J°L~b(31FI%L=-) PLATE(LIGHT GRAY) 1
8 5344 61 123-1 7°L-b(ZP™*L2%L-)D PLATE(MIDDLE GRAY) i
9 28103032 ¥-3UL- TH-N12 5A THERMAL RELAY TH-N12 5A 1
18 97125 Jb- LY-2N DC24V RELAY LY=-2N DC24V 2
11 98102011 II%rYbYL=- 5=N11 MAGNET RELAY S-N11 1
12 97253 Hb=-Y59bk PTFOBA(LYZ)Y RELAY SOCKET PTFO8A(LY2) 2
13 99308022 ATAYT1TWR- LE-215U NOISE FILTER LF=215U 1
14 5344 61 116-1 JI%35%p BRACKET 1
15 98935034 22231 BTB15LCU9 TERMINAL BTBI15LCU9 1
16 95111008 2oF%2%- CcH2OOUL CONDENSER CH200UL 1
17 97207 YL~ BMP6-5-0-5-0-4 RELAY BMP6~5-0-5-0-4 1
18 99962 PLoT1¥ 60H7Z STABILIZER 60HZ 1
18 99963 P71+ S50HZ STABILIZER 50HZ 1
19 9642051014 TAMI2IY M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 14
20 9710050008 NYaY*H*2 M5 SPRING WASHER M5 12
21 5342 61 124 2559 BRACKET 1
272 99928 2%0-327° FG-1E GLOW LAMP FG-1E 1
23 99933 YU L-420 SOCKET L-420 1
24 5344 61 126 IS5 Y BRACKET 2
25 5344 61 125 Eh s BRACKET 2
26 5342 61 121 ATYUFENWITA SWITCH BOX 1
27 9670051008 ViYbR*iLE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 4
28 90643 NY+H“h 3 BS TOOTHED LOCK WASHER B5 8
29 9660040014 TYM M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 2
30 5342 61 931 TRTIIFHRNYTA DOUBLE SHEET DETECTOR BOX 1
31 9660050014 Ty M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 6
32 5290 61 135-1  3S5A%| LABEL 1
240V 240V
33 5340 61 991-2 33 TRANSFORMER L
240V 240V
34 5342 61 932 ZRAFIFRNWIABN - COVER 1
35 5342 61 811-1 P-ROM UV-EPROM L
36 5344 61 621 2RTHIFENND DOUBLE SHEET CIRCULT BOARD 1
37 5342 61 132 hnw - COVER 1
38 98935041 R84 BTB15LCU4 CSA TERMINAL BTB15LCU4 CSA 1
39 99779 JTA711bA-7GB-2202~01 NOISE FILTER IG6B-2203-01 2
40 98705023 P22A T-1B-30 TRANSFORMER T-1B-30 1
41 5342 61 131 PLENARNYTA CONTROL BOX 1
42 5342 61 116 Pl BRACKET ’
43 5512 61 655 ENSD CIRCUIT BOARD 1
44 99301004 t{Y1%¥ S25VB60 RECTIFIER S25VB6&0 2
45 99777 1o7%20%- 100003120 CONDENSER 10000MICRO 1
46 99785 2F7*0%- 33003170 CONDENSER 3300MICRO 1
47 98504004 7°03793- NRF110-5A CIRCUIT PROTECTOR NRF110-5A 3
48 5342 61 117 2% 359b BRACKET 2
49 5342 61 112 AT COVER 1
50 97190 Y- DSPT1-DC24V RELAY DSP1-DC24V 16

197



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

BAENARNYIA _
(RN PNSYYRC DDAV OFTD) SECTION

CONTROL BOX
(PRESS WITOUT PLATE CHANGER)

Fira v

Iy YES
SECTION NUMBER

534271 610

I

v OEREHSTREBELTEERAODT, €y PEFCTEXLTLEEW,
Yhen ordering items marked X
hecause they are availahle only as a set.

,indicate the set number

N gﬁ%"fg/gggqﬂﬂmﬁ g?’g.gl:‘éizégﬂi/cOl’\/[]:‘ONENT PARTS PEIART NAME {QE;?
o ¥
51 98111004 JU- 66C-2117P-FD-US RELAY G6C-2117P-FD-US 2
52 97192 - GO6A-274P-DC24V RELAY G6A-274P-DC24V 4 7
53 5342 61 612-1 JRIZJ-f“-p* CONNECTOR BOARD 1
54 5342 61 115 Th13 PLATE 1
55 5340 61 645-2 F“1A2°L-22to-2- DISPLAY CONTROLLER 1
56 5330 61 646 N4YFy- BATTERY 1
57 5330 61 641-3 CPUHK™-B™ CPU BOARD 1
58 5342 61 801-1 P-ROM UV-EPROM 1
59 98935056 2398%7 BTB15LCUZ2 CSA TERMINAL BTB15LCUZ 1
60 98721032 FYoaYL RMBSDA-1-N SWITCHING REGULATOR RMB50A-1-N 1
61 5344 61 127 INSEYUE BRACKET 1
62 5342 61 114 Zh35YE BRACKET 1
63 5342 61 113 IN559t BRACKET 1
64 5330 61 644-3 Pu2°Fn“D AMPLIFER CIRCUIT BOARD 1
65 5342 61 111 LAFHIARNYITR CONTROL BOX 1
66 5340 61 260 R2u93%1 BP201L-6 TERMINAL BP2O1L~6 2
67 9642040814 TAavxIN MLXS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X8 2
68 9710050014 N™gY¥“h™ 2 M5 SPRING WASHER M5 8
69 98504005 7°0778~ NRF110-84 CIRCUIT PROTECTOR NRF110-8A 1
\_7__/‘
p—

198





